
64 www.telbix.com

Cable Length: 1.0

Specifications

Colours Codes

Measurements

Product Approvals

Merino PE5-CH

Merino PE8-CH

Merino BF-CH

Type Pendant & BF

Light Source G9 28w max

Globe Included

Warranty 1 year*

Chrome/glass

Merino
Pendant & Batten Fix

IP20

46
0

70
0

460 700

350

21
0


